m TrailTrophy Latsch
Latsch/Sudtirol / 29.05.2015

NN
Hackbeil, Georg 000: 54:30
00: LUFT
00: 32
Enduro E Bike 00000: 217 (of 270)
000000: 28:50

aoo: 00000: 85(of 106)
Masters 0000000: 28:50
aoao 0oon ooo
ooo 00 00 00 oo 00 ooo 00 oo oo 00

00 - - ooo ooo 00 - - ooo ooo
0ol 7:57 99 3:15 256 3:22 7:57 99 3:15 256 3:22
0o 2 4:26 100 2:01 251 2:01 12:23 98 5:16 254 5:20
0o 3 6:24 99 2:23 253 2:23 18:47 98 7:39 254 7:40
0o 4 3:50 83 1:16 220 1:17 22:37 89 8:55 239 8:55
005 9:02 87 5:28 223 5:28 31:39 86 1423 224 14:23
o6 7:51 91 4:40 234 4:43 39:30 87 19:03 225 19:03
ao7 3:27 94 1:40 245 1:40 42:57 88 20:43 229 20:43
o8 4:03 89 2:09 223 2:09 47:00 85 22:52 217 22:52
009 5:37 89 2:10 230 2:10 52:37 85 25:02 217 25:02
[0 10 1:53 89 0:38 227 0:39 ; 205
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